
Companies that Perform Annual SCM Inspections and Certifications 
 
 
Arcuri Engineering PLLC 
Mark T. Arcuri, PE 
marcuri@ec.rr.com 
718 Bayshore Drive 
Wilmington, NC 28411 
910-228-0424 
 
 
CAMBRIDGE PROPERTIES, INC. 
Barrett Blackburn, PE 
831 E. Morehead Street, Suite 245 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
(D) 980.260.2775 
(C) 704.661.1893 
(F) 704.333.2394 
bbb@cambridgeprop.com 
 
 
Foster Lake & Pond Management 
9020 White Oak Road 
P.O. Box 1294 
Garner, NC 27529 
(919) 772-8548 
info@fosterlake.com 
www.fosterlake.com 
 
 
G2 Design Stormwater Services 
Tim Grady - President 
PO Box 297, Apex NC 
O: (919) 321-0638 
E: admin@g2designpa.com 
W: www.g2designpa.com   
 
 
Gradient 
Alex Nice 
555 S. Mangum Street, Suite 100 
Durham, NC 27701 
M: 919-259-4786 
D: 910-500-9850 
anice@gradientnc.com 
 
 
Great Water Engineering, Inc. 
Brian E. King, PE 
8816 Breeland Way 
Raleigh, NC 27613 
(919) 730-7643 (cell)  
brian@greatwaternc.com  
 
 

Innovative Development Solutions, Inc. 
Mark Tutor, Project Manager 
7283 NC Hwy 42 
Suite 102, #324 
Raleigh, NC 27603 
(919) 819-0671 
marktutor@idsplanning.com 
 
 
Joe Dunnehoo, PE  
jwwhodunit@gmail.com 
101 Abacos Court 
Clayton, NC 27520 
(919) 631-7050 
 
 
McAdams 
Josh Shinn PE 
Technical Manager, Water Resources 
Direct: 919-287-0897 
Mobile: 704-202-5172 
shinn@mcadamsco.com 
2905 Meridian Parkway 
Durham, NC 27713 
 
 
Mead & Hunt 
Eric Leonhart 
111 E. Hargett Street, Suite 300 
Raleigh, NC 27601 
O: 919-526-1001 
Eric.leonhart@meadhunt.com 
 
 
MidAtlantic  
Gretchen Saussy 
409 Rogers View Court 
Raleigh, NC 27610 
(919) 250-9918 office 
(919) 818-0697 mobile 
gsaussy@maaonline.com 
 
 
PNTA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS 
Jamie Guerrero, PE, CPSWQ 
34 Castlewood Drive 
Clayton, NC 27520 
(919) 624-8825 
jamieguerrerope@gmail.com 
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Companies that Perform Annual SCM Inspections and Certifications 
 
 
PS Pond Inspections PLLC 
Phone: 919.525.5690 
Email: admin@pspondinspections.com 
Website: pspondinspections.com 
 
Raleigh Civil Design PLLC 
Lewis Hardee, PE, PLS 
1129 Groveview Wynd 
Wendell, NC 27591 
Phone: 252-908-5722 
lewis@raleighcivildesign.com 
 
Jonathan S. Rosenau, P.E., LEED AP BD+C 
Rosenau Engineering 
4108 Saint Joseph Drive, Indian Trail, 
NC  28079Office: 704-893-5482 
Cell: 321-229-0449 
Email: jonrosenau@rosenauengineering.com 
The Site Group 
Edwin F Sconfienza, PE 
1111 Oberlin Road 
Raleigh, NC 27605-1136 
ed@thesitegroup.net 
Office: 919-835-4787 
Mobile: 919-612-9293 
 
Swift Creek Group, PLLC 
Staci Smith, PE 
919-428-0354 
ssmith@swiftcg.com 
www.swiftcg.com 
 
Underfoot Engineering 
Landon M. Lovelace, PE – Principal 
1149 Executive Circle, Suite C 
Cary, NC 27511 
Mobile: 919-576-9733 
llovelace@underfootengineering.com 
www.underfootengineering.com  
 
 
Withers Ravenel 
Cliff Isaac, PE, CFM 
115 MacKenan Drive 
Cary, NC 27511 
Office: 919-469-3340 
Cell: 828-302-1293 
cisaac@withersravenel.com  
 
 
 

Wyatt Bone, PE 
3434 Edwards Mill Rd. 
Box 112-134 
Raleigh, NC 27612 
919-624-3290 
wyattbone@gmail.com 
 

 
 
If you are a company who performs 
inspections and certifications and wish 
to be added to this list, please email 
Jaclyn Stannard, Stormwater Program 
Administrator at 
jstannard@garnernc.gov.  
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